== ﬁ — Pr— [ — [ — I
| N / / / / :
I / / /
/
‘

/ / / [
/ / / / \
/ [ |
‘ / / —_— A
/ / / /
/ / / |
/ / /
/ / / N

/ /
/ /
/ |
/
\_/ |

—

-/

V’ ‘ _ // ‘ J /



The Tower 5000 is our heavy duty Tower. It can be used for horizontal truss construc-
tions, as well as a base for a roof construction, for X to XL constructions .

The sleeveblock we are using has a unique design. Almost all going trusses fit on this
block: P100, P100 Folding, P60R , P50 and P50 Folding. Top and bottom are steel rings,
which are on the corners bolted together with long thread ends. Match stronger and
safer than the conventional versions.

The P50 Tower truss has climbing braces on two sides. This tower can always be climbed
regardless of the position of the truss and the topsection. The steelbase of the Tower
5000 is bigger than that of the Tower 2000. The profile is also heavier. There is an

extra spindle in the middle of the steelbase in order to release downward pressure. The
[outriggers] have been supplied with adjustable connections for the stabilization bars.
The advantage: it always fits.

The steelbase has extremely strong wheels and spindles with asymmetric ropes.

The Tower 5000 is calculated by the engineering agency Michel; this static calculation is
available on request. We can always provide a calculation of the (im) possibilities if the
towers are to be used in non-standard situations. Again, after all: safety first.

A brand new instruction manual is available.

Questions / info: info@interal.nl

www.interal.nl

info@interal.nl
+31(0)478 542 018

fh" _-:
_ _/" =
e
N I
'._,_.--' _.-:_; -_I‘I‘.
e
St
Tower 5000
Height: 14,5 mtrs

Capacity with hoist: 5000 kg max.
Self weight: 170 kg




6032-000-013 STEELBASE WITH WHEEL AND FOOT SPINDLE TOWER 5000

6032-000-012 LONG OUTRIGGER WITH FOOT SPINDLE AND STABILISER TOWER 5000

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PROTRUSS

TYPE S= SQUARE

ALLOY EN-AW 6082 T6

TUBE P50-T @60 X 5 MM

BRACE P50-T @30 X 3 MM

CLIMBING BRACE ~ P50-T@32,5X3 MM

CONNECTION ALU. CONNECTION PIECE WITH SPIGOT AND
R-SPRING

TOWERTRUSS P50-100T
TOWERTRUSS P50-150T
TOWERTRUSS P50-200T
TOWERTRUSS P50-250T
TOWERTRUSS P50-300T
TOWERTRUSS P50-400T




6036-000-003 TOWER 5000 FORKLIFTER

3230

6036-000-004 TOWER 5000 LIFTER




6033-000-007 TOPSECTION TOWER 5000 P50/P60

6034-000-010 CHAINHOST ATTACHMENT TOWER 5000

WHEN ORDERING A CHAIN HOIST-ATTACHMENT PLEASE SUPPLY
US WITH THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:

- MANUFACTURER OF THE CHAIN HOIST ( CM LOADSTAR /
STAGEMAKER / CHAINMASTER / ETC. )
- LEVEL OF CONTROL ( STANDARD BVG D8 /BVD D8+ /BVG C1)
- CAPACITY OF THE HOIST (KG )
- MANUFACTURER PRODUCT NUMBER OF THE HOIST
(IF AVAILABLE)




714
80
-
()=--2zzzz:Z C
714
80
— -
@) e _
6031-009-028 RACK P50 L=80 (CONNECTED/SLEEVEBLOCK) 6031-000-023
714
80
@ e _

6031-009-031 RACK P60 L=80 (CONNECTED/SLEEVEBLOCK) 6031-000-023




80
80

714
714

6031-009-051 RACK P50F L=80 (CONNECTED/SLEEVEBLOCK) 6031-000-023
6031-009-052 RACK P100F L=80 (CONNECTED/SLEEVEBLOCK) 6031-000-023




6032-016-016 LONG OUTRIGGER

BN ]
1"”

6032-016-017 STABILISER TOWER 5000

06-016-035 SLEEVEBLOCK WHEEL @80

6033-014-002 TOPSECTION WHEEL TOWER 5000

6033-014-014 TOPSECTION CHAINWHEEL

06-016-036 STEELBASE WHEEL @75

06-016-006 FOOT SPINDLE 400MM

6032-016-024 FOOT SPINDLE TRAPEZOIDAL
THREAD @30X300MM




6030-000-015 (605030-V) HINGEPART 90°V VERTICAL

00}

6030-000-016 (605030-H) HINGEPART 0°H HORIZONTAL

220
|
|

:

Fﬂ
-

6030-012-003 ( 603031 ) HINGEPART SPIGOT

100

6034-013-001 HINGEPART R-SPRING

6050-012-006 JUMBO SPIGOT (BLACK)

92
— -
T
R | —

6050-012-002 JUMBO SPIGOT (BLACK)
SELFLOCKING NUT M12




Locking nut 10.9 M16 (8x)
Ring M16 (8x)
Treaded rods 10.9 M16 L=1000 (4x)

Rack P100 6031-009-050 -80418

5pring washers M16 (4x)
Locking nut 10.9 M16 (4x)
Bolt 10.9 M16x35 (4x) Ring M16 (20 Rack P50 6031-009-028 -80 18
\ ® Ring M16 (2x)
§
® I Bolt 10.9 M16x100 (2x]
Locking nut 10.9 M16 (4x) ﬁ/ 2
Ring M16 (4x)

Rack P60 6031-009-031 -80 ¢18 Sl hers M6 (2x

Ring M16 (4%) pring washers M16 (2

Bolt 10.9 M16x100 (4x) \ Bolt 10.9 M16x35 (24)

)
&
6031-000-023 SLEEVEBLOCK
Locking nut 10.9 M16 (8x)
Ring M16 (8x)
~“Treaded rods 10.9 M16 L=1000 (4%
Borgmoer 10.9 M16 (2x)
Ring M16 (2x)
Ring M16 (2x)

Borgmoer 10.9 M16 (2x)
Bout 10.9 M16x55 (2x)

vl

Rek P100F 6031-009-052 -80 #18

Veerring M16 (2x)
Bout 10.9 M16x35 (26) "\
)
NG

Ring M16 (2)  Rek P50F 6031-009-051 -80 #18

Ring M16 (2x)

Bout 10.9 M16x100 (2x

Veering M16 (2x)

Bout 10.9 M16x35 (2x)

N

6031-000-023 SLEEVEBLOCK




Borgmoer 10.9 M16 (2x)

Rring M16 (2x)

Chainhost 6034-000-010
Rring M16 (2¢)

Bout 10.9 M16x130 (2x)

Veerring M16 (2x)

Bout 10.8 M16x65 (2x)

6031-000-023 SLEEVEBLOCK

a«?ﬂuﬂﬂrﬂ,;

2 o
\ .____.__H uﬂ _”jm_w “.. w Y,




